426
Ro
bo
tic
Pe
rip
he
ra

Key Features
Compact Compliance Device
How To Order
QRA Series Compliance Device
■Automatic alignment function (smooth assembling
work, etc.)
■Center Retention (air lock function to return
precise returning to the datum position as well as
retention of the center).
■Rubber gasket is for protection from dust
Specification
428
Ro
bo
tic
Pe
rip
he
ra
l
De
vic
es
427
RoboticPeripheral
Devices
QRA-1.5A /6A /40A
■QRA-1.5A-B3
QRA-1.5A-B3
QRA-40A Standard
■QRA-6A
QRA-6A Standard
air port
depth 8dia.
6-M8×1.25  depth 13.5 6-M8×1.25  depth 11
dept
h 8
depth 8
depth 8dia.
dia.
8
dia
.
dia
.
dia
.
■QRA-40A
■QRA-1.5A
QRA-1.5A Standard
■QRA-1.5A-B1
QRA-1.5A-B1
24
.4
di
a.
70
1 0 6
27 8
25
16
6 1 . 5
20 . 5
96 . 5
7 . 5 9
25
3 3 . 5 12 16
2× 2- M3× 0 .5  depth 7
5
8 3
10
2× 2- M3× 0 .5